You

YouGov Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1010 Welsh Adults
Fieldwork: 21st - 24th September 2015

Voting Intention: Westminster Voting Intention: Constituency Voting Intention: List Past Vote 2015

Total | Con | Lab | Lib | Plaid | UKIP | Con | Lab | Lib | Plaid | UKIP [ Con | Lab| Lib | Plaid | UKIP | Con | Lab | Lib | Plaid | UKIP

Weighted Sample| 1010 |209]342] 37 | 83 | 126 | 181 | 307 | 45 | 141 ]| 106 |191|277| 42 | 143 | 115 ]247]335]| 60 | 110 | 123
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If there was a referendum on Britain's membership of the European
Union and this was the question, how would you vote:

Should the United Kingdom remain a member of the European Union
or leave the European Union?

Remain a member of the European Union 42 36 56 85 69 3 36 55 67 61 313 5 75 60 3 131 53 74 64 6
Leave the European Union 38 50 27 11 15 91| 49 28 26 23 90|50 27 21 23 90 |50 25 14 18 86

Would not vote 4 0 1

Don't know 17 14 16 4 16 5 16 16 7 14 6 14 16 4 17 6 18 20 11 19 6
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Generally speaking, do you think that the UK’s membership of the
European Union is a good thing or a bad thing or neither good nor
bad?
Good thing 39 30 53 77 64 3 29 53 57 58 3 |28 53 68 57 2 |25 52 71 58 3
Bad thing 31 41 20 4 11 81138 21 21 17 82|39 20 16 16 82|41 19 8 8 81
Neither good nor bad thing 20 23 18 13 15 13 26 18 17 15 12 | 27 18 13 17 12 | 25 18 19 23 12
Don’t know 10 7 9 6 11 3 6 9 5 10 4 6 10 3 10 3 9 11 3 10 4
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Gender Age Social Grade Region

Mid and | North | Cardiff and South South | South Wales
West Wales | Wales| Wales Central | Wales East West
Weighted Sample| 1010 |490| 520 123 | 226 | 341 |319]| 475 | 535 193 209 225 209 174

Total | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE

% % % % % % % % % % % % % %

If there was a referendum on Britain's membership of the European
Union and this was the question, how would you vote:

Should the United Kingdom remain a member of the European Union
or leave the European Union?

Remain a member of the European Union 42 46 38 54 45 42 34| 49 35 44 38 45 39 43
Leave the European Union 38 39 36 21 25 37 54| 30 44 36 38 37 37 41

Would not vote 4 3 5 13 3 4 2 3 5 5 7 3 4 3

Don't know 17 12 21 13 27 18 10| 18 15 16 17 16 20 14

Generally speaking, do you think that the UK’s membership of the
European Union is a good thing or a bad thing or neither good nor

bad?
Good thing 39 44 34 47 44 39 32| 46 32 40 38 41 34 41
Bad thing 31 32 30 19 18 33 44 ] 23 38 31 30 29 35 32
Neither good nor bad thing 20 18 21 20 23 16 21 19 20 22 19 21 17 19
Don’t know 10 6 14 14 15 12 4 11 10 8 13 9 15 8

2 © 2015 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved yougov.co.uk



